P

Bagco Ltd

Bullhouse Mill

Lee Lane

Millhouse Green
Sheffield

South Yorkshire

536 9NN

VAT Number: 799797712

Description

Project

MERCHANDISE

Purchase Order Number
P0O-0625

Purchase Order Date
13 Jan 2022

Delivery Date
04 Feb 2022

Purchase Order

Account Number
BAGO001

Project Agency Ltd T/A
Project Merchandise
161 Riverside Close
London

E5 9ST

Reference
Bain Repeat Ordre

VAT Number
353552207

Quantity  Unit Price VAT Amount GBP

Seabrook 50z Tote

Colour: Red

Material: 50z Cotton
Size: 38 x 42cm
Printed 1 colour 1 side

Artwork: Bain & Company

PMS White
Repeat of order 285124

Folkestone A5 Notebook

Colour: Red

Material: recycled craft paper

Size: A5

Printed 1 colour to centre cover

Artwork: Bain & Company

PMS White
Repeat of order 285123

Tote Repeat Origination

Notebook Repeat Origination

Tote Delivery
Notebook Delivery

Delivery Details

Delivery Address

Bain & Company Inc UK
40 Strand

London

WC2N 5RW

Attention
Ellen Aryee

Telephone

100.00 0.94 20% 94.00

100.00 1.30 20% 130.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

17.00
15.00
10.00
14.00

20%

20%

20%

20%

Subtotal

Total VAT 20%
TOTAL GBP

17.00
15.00
10.00
14.00
280.00
56.00
336.00

Delivery Instructions

Company Registration No: 12754975. Registered Office: 161 Riverside Close, London, E5 9ST



By accepting this order you agreed to our current standard terms and conditions for supply of goods and services, available on request.

Company Registration No: 12754975. Registered Office: 161 Riverside Close, London, E5 9ST



